HOUR:

08:45

09:15

09:25

09:40

10:05

10:30

10:55

11:50

12:15

12:40

13:05

13:25

13:50

Fully booked!
Young Energy 2023

Thursday 02. November

DESCRIPTION:
Registration and coffee

Welcome and HSSE
by the Chair of the committee, Alexandra
Makrygiannis and Var Energi

Opening Speech
Torger Rad, Var Energi

POLITICS, TECHNOLOGY AND THE OIL
INDUSTRY

Geopolitics - The big picture
Nadia Martin Wiggen, Svelland Capital

Navigating the national security landscape:
Russia, China and the all-important oil and
energy sector

Hedvig Moe, Thommessen

Generative Al for the Energy Industry
Kara Meunier, Cognite

Lunch
Sponsored by Var Energi

THE FUTURE OIL COMPANY

How does a future energy company look like?
Nikolai Lyngg, Sval Energi

Equinor FLX - Extend life time of fields by new
ways of working
Thomas Tverdal, Equinor

DNO - An aggressive player on the NCS
Erik Magnus Nordaunet-Olsen, DNO

THE GREEN SHIFT
Coffee break

Green Hydrogen Production and Distribution
Marthe Bodahl Lunde, Green H

Deep-sea minerals exploration with
underwater robotics
Anna Lim, Argeo



HOUR:

14:15

14:40

15:00

15:20

15:40

15:50

DESCRIPTION:

Electrification of oil and gas production -
challenges and dilemmas
Ann-Cathrin Vaage, Offshore Norge

Coffee break
NETWORKING AND REFLECTION

Building regional and personal connections
Leif Johan Sevland, ONS

Reflection session of the day

Closing
by the Chair of the committee, Alexandra
Makrygiannis

SOCIAL GATHERING WITH FOOD AND SOFT
DRINKS
Sponsored by Var Energi, SLB and Equinor
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