## Fully booked! Young Energy 2023

## Thursday 02. November

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
08:45	Registration and coffee
09:15	Welcome and HSSE by the Chair of the committee, Alexandra Makrygiannis and Vår Energi
09:25	<b>Opening Speech</b> Torger Rød, Vår Energi
	POLITICS, TECHNOLOGY AND THE OIL INDUSTRY
09:40	Geopolitics - The big picture Nadia Martin Wiggen, Svelland Capital
10:05	Navigating the national security landscape: Russia, China and the all-important oil and energy sector Hedvig Moe, Thommessen
10:30	Generative AI for the Energy Industry Kara Meunier, Cognite
10:55	<b>Lunch</b> Sponsored by Vår Energi
	THE FUTURE OIL COMPANY
11:50	How does a future energy company look like? Nikolai Lyngø, Sval Energi
12:15	Equinor FLX - Extend life time of fields by new ways of working Thomas Tverdal, Equinor
12:40	<b>DNO - An aggressive player on the NCS</b> Erik Magnus Nordaunet-Olsen, DNO
	THE GREEN SHIFT
13:05	Coffee break
13:25	Green Hydrogen Production and Distribution Marthe Bodahl Lunde, Green H
13:50	Deep-sea minerals exploration with underwater robotics Anna Lim, Argeo

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
14:15	Electrification of oil and gas production - challenges and dilemmas Ann-Cathrin Vaage, Offshore Norge
14:40	Coffee break
	NETWORKING AND REFLECTION
15:00	Building regional and personal connections Leif Johan Sevland, ONS
15:20	Reflection session of the day
15:40	Closing by the Chair of the committee, Alexandra Makrygiannis
15:50	SOCIAL GATHERING WITH FOOD AND SOFT DRINKS Sponsored by Vår Energi, SLB and Equinor  equinor  Vår energi